e CATHLETICS
ATHLETICS AUCKLAND
- e NEW ZEALAND

2026 New Zealand Combined Events Championships

Mt Smart Stadium #2 Arena

SATURDAY 21st March
10.00am U14W Pentathlon 80 m Hurdles
Ulew Pentathlon 80 m Hurdles

10.25am U18W 100m Hurdles

u20w 100m Hurdles
SwW 100m Hurdles
MW Hurdles (various)
10.40am U14M Octathlon 100m
uieM Octathlon 100m
10.45am U18M 100m 10.45am U14W Pentathlon High Jump
U20M 100m uilew Pentathlon High Jump
SM 100m
MM 100m
11.00am MW Pentathlon 100m
11.00am MM Pentathlon Long Jump
11.00am U18W High Jump
u20w High Jump
SW High Jump
MW High Jump
11.30am MW Pentathlon Shot Put
11.30pm U18M Long Jump
u20M Long Jump
SM Long Jump
MM Long Jump
ulam Octathlon Long Jump
uiemM Octathlon Long Jump
12.00pm MM Pentathlon Javelin
12.15pm U14W Pentathlon Shot Put
ulew Pentathlon Shot Put
12.30pm MW Pentathlon Long Jump
12.40pm MM Pentathlon 200m
1.00pm U18M Shot Put
u20m Shot Put
SM Shot Put
MM Shot Put
1.15pm MW Pentathlon Javelin
1.30pm U18W Shot Put
U20w Shot Put
Sw Shot Put
MW Shot Put
1.40pm MM Pentathlon Discus
2.00pm MW Pentathlon 800m
2.15pm Ul4M Octathlon Shot Put
ulieM Octathlon Shot Put
2.25pm U18M High Jump
u20M High Jump
SM High Jump
MM High Jump
2.45pm MM Pentathlon 1500m

3.00pm U18W
u20w
SW
MW




3.15pm
3.15pm

3.45pm

4.30pm

9.30am

10.15am

10.45am
10.52am
11.00am
11.07am
11.15am
11.22am
11.30am
11.37am
11.45am
11.52am

12.30pm
12.30pm

2.00pm

2.15pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

was Hept 200m

ul4mM
uieM

u1isMm
u20M
SM
MM

u1ism
u20M
SM
MM

ul4mM
ulieM

G10
B10
G11
B11
G12
B12
G13
B13
G14
B14

ulaw
Ulew

Ul4aMm
Ulem

u18w
u20w

U1l8M
U20M
SM
MM

Octathlon
Octathlon

400m
400m

Medal Ceremony ~ MM/MW Pentathlon
400m
400m
400m
400m

SUNDAY 23rd March

110m Hurdles (0.914m)
110m Hurdles (0.991m)
110m Hurdles (1.067m)
Hurdles (various)

Octathlon
Octathlon

80m Hurdles (0.762m)
100m Hurdles (0.838m)

Junior Mile Championships
Junior Mile Championships
Junior Mile Championships
Junior Mile Championships
Junior Mile Championships
Junior Mile Championships
Junior Mile Championships
Junior Mile Championships
Junior Mile Championships
Junior Mile Championships

Pentathlon 600m
Pentathlon 600m
Octathlon 1000m
Octathlon 1000m

Medal Ceremony

Medal Ceremony

U14, U16 Men Octathlon

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

U18, U20, SM, MM Decathlon

8.00am
8.45am
9.30am

9.30am

10.15am

10.15am

10.30am

11.00am
11.00am

11.30am

11.30am

12.00pm

12.30pm

2.00pm

MM/MW
MM/MW
MM/MW

u1isw
u20w
SwW
MwW

MM/MW

uism
u20M
SM
MM
U14w
Ulew
MM/MW
ulaM
ulieM
uisMm
u20M
SM
MM

u1isw
u20w
SW
MW

Ulam
uleM

Ul18M
U20M
SM

Throws Pentathlon Hammer
Throws Pentathlon Shot Put
Throws Pentathlon Discus

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Throws Pentathlon Javelin
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Javelin
Javelin
Weight
High Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

Pentathlon
Pentathlon
Throws Pentathlon
Octathlon
Octathlon

Medal Ceremony

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

MM/MW Throws
Pentathlon
Octathlon Javelin

Octathlon Javelin

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin



