

2026 New Zealand Combined Events Championships

Mt Smart Stadium #2 Arena

SATURDAY 21st March

10.00am	U14W	Pentathlon	80 m Hurdles
	U16W	Pentathlon	80 m Hurdles

10.25am	U18W	Heptathlon	100m Hurdles
	U20W	Heptathlon	100m Hurdles
	SW	Heptathlon	100m Hurdles
	MW	Heptathlon	Hurdles (various)

10.40am	U14M	Octathlon	100m
	U16M	Octathlon	100m

10.45am	U18M	Decathlon	100m
	U20M	Decathlon	100m
	SM	Decathlon	100m
	MM	Decathlon	100m

11.00am	MW	Pentathlon	100m
----------------	-----------	-------------------	-------------

10.45am	U14W	Pentathlon	High Jump
	U16W	Pentathlon	High Jump

11.00am	MM	Pentathlon	Long Jump
11.00am	U18W	Heptathlon	High Jump
	U20W	Heptathlon	High Jump
	SW	Heptathlon	High Jump
	MW	Heptathlon	High Jump
11.30am	MW	Pentathlon	Shot Put
11.30pm	U18M	Decathlon	Long Jump
	U20M	Decathlon	Long Jump
	SM	Decathlon	Long Jump
	MM	Decathlon	Long Jump
	U14M	Octathlon	Long Jump
	U16M	Octathlon	Long Jump

12.00pm	MM	Pentathlon	Javelin
----------------	-----------	-------------------	----------------

12.15pm	U14W	Pentathlon	Shot Put
	U16W	Pentathlon	Shot Put

12.30pm	MW	Pentathlon	Long Jump
----------------	-----------	-------------------	------------------

12.40pm	MM	Pentathlon	200m
----------------	-----------	-------------------	-------------

1.00pm	U18M	Decathlon	Shot Put
	U20M	Decathlon	Shot Put
	SM	Decathlon	Shot Put
	MM	Decathlon	Shot Put

1.15pm	MW	Pentathlon	Javelin
---------------	-----------	-------------------	----------------

1.30pm	U18W	Heptathlon	Shot Put
	U20W	Heptathlon	Shot Put
	SW	Heptathlon	Shot Put
	MW	Heptathlon	Shot Put

1.40pm	MM	Pentathlon	Discus
---------------	-----------	-------------------	---------------

2.00pm	MW	Pentathlon	800m
---------------	-----------	-------------------	-------------

2.15pm	U14M	Octathlon	Shot Put
	U16M	Octathlon	Shot Put
2.25pm	U18M	Decathlon	High Jump
	U20M	Decathlon	High Jump
	SM	Decathlon	High Jump
	MM	Decathlon	High Jump

2.45pm	MM	Pentathlon	1500m
---------------	-----------	-------------------	--------------

3.00pm	U18W	Heptathlon	200m
	U20W	Heptathlon	200m
	SW	Heptathlon	200m
	MW	Heptathlon	200m

3.15pm	U14M	Octathlon	400m
	U16M	Octathlon	400m

3.45pm	Medal Ceremony	MM/MW Pentathlon
---------------	----------------	------------------

4.30pm	U18M	Decathlon	400m
	U20M	Decathlon	400m
	SM	Decathlon	400m
	MM	Decathlon	400m

SUNDAY 23rd March

9.30am	U18M	Decathlon	110m Hurdles (0.914m)	8.00am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Hammer
	U20M	Decathlon	110m Hurdles (0.991m)	8.45am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Shot Put
	SM	Decathlon	110m Hurdles (1.067m)	9.30am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Discus
	MM	Decathlon	Hurdles (various)	9.30am	U18W	Heptathlon	Long Jump
					U20W	Heptathlon	Long Jump
					SW	Heptathlon	Long Jump
					MW	Heptathlon	Long Jump
10.15am	U14M	Octathlon	80m Hurdles (0.762m)	10.15am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Javelin
	U16M	Octathlon	100m Hurdles (0.838m)	10.15am	U18M	Decathlon	Discus
10.45am	G10	Junior Mile Championships		10.15am	U20M	Decathlon	Discus
10.52am	B10	Junior Mile Championships		10.30am	SM	Decathlon	Discus
11.00am	G11	Junior Mile Championships		10.30am	MM	Decathlon	Discus
11.07am	B11	Junior Mile Championships		11.00am	MM/MW	Throws Pentathlon	Weight
11.15am	G12	Junior Mile Championships		11.00am	U14M	Octathlon	High Jump
11.22am	B12	Junior Mile Championships		11.00am	U16M	Octathlon	High Jump
11.30am	G13	Junior Mile Championships		11.30am	U18M	Decathlon	Pole Vault
11.37am	B13	Junior Mile Championships		11.30am	U20M	Decathlon	Pole Vault
11.45am	G14	Junior Mile Championships		11.30am	SM	Decathlon	Pole Vault
11.52am	B14	Junior Mile Championships		11.30am	MM	Decathlon	Pole Vault
12.30pm	U14W	Pentathlon	600m	11.30am	U18W	Heptathlon	Javelin
12.30pm	U16W	Pentathlon	600m	11.30am	U20W	Heptathlon	Javelin
2.00pm	U14M	Octathlon	1000m	11.30am	SW	Heptathlon	Javelin
	U16M	Octathlon	1000m	11.30am	MW	Heptathlon	Javelin
	Medal Ceremony U14, U16 Men Octathlon				12.00pm	MM/MW Throws Pentathlon	
2.15pm	U18W	Heptathlon	800m	12.30pm	U14M	Octathlon	Javelin
	U20W	Heptathlon	800m		U16M	Octathlon	Javelin
3.15pm	U18M	Decathlon	1500m	2.00pm	U18M	Decathlon	Javelin
	U20M	Decathlon	1500m		U20M	Decathlon	Javelin
	SM	Decathlon	1500m		SM	Decathlon	Javelin
	MM	Decathlon	1500m				
3.30pm	Medal Ceremony U18, U20, SM, MM Decathlon						